
ALLERGEN INFORMATION 
Scan the QR code to find out  
more about allergen details

BAR BITES
We recommend trying these with a three-drink

flight from our cocktail menu for £30

BEEF TARTARE
Cornichons, shallots, parsley

SALMON TARTARE
Mango salsa, avocado

TACOS | 9.95

Vegetarian Vegan

SPICED NUTS   
Almonds and cashews toasted with agave syrup, 
cumin, coriander and chilli flakes

MARINATED GREEN OLIVES   
Preserved lemon, rosemary, olive oil

CHEESE AND TRUFFLE                    
CROQUETTES  
Mozzarella, cheddar, truffle, confit tomatoes              
and piquillo pepper dip 

EMPANADAS
Beef and olive
Three cheese  

THE GAUCHO BURGER 
Thick-stacked 100% Argentine beef, pickled red 
onion and cucumber, cheese, smoked ketchup,
chimichurri mayo. Served with chips

4.5

5.95

5.95

7.95

19.95

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. All prices include VAT and a discretionary 12.5% 
service charge will be added to your bill.


